

CITY OF CONCORD

RECEIVED

Code Administration

JUL 2 1 2020

37 Green Street • Concord, New Hampshire 03301 • 225.8580 • Fax 225.8586

APPLICATION TO ERECT A SIGN

CODE ADMINISTRATION
Permit # RECEIVED

							-	TIPOFIAE		
1)	Address where sign is to be erected:			58 North S	tate St			10		
2)		age as shown on sign:			JUL 2 2 2020					
						Diannina D ivisi				
							Planning Division Concord, NH			
3)		Property Owner Information			Sign Installer Information			Sign Owner Information		
	Name > 58 NSS Property LLC			Advantage Signs Josh Messinger Jennifer Nicholson						
	Address >	y/State/ Zip > Concord NH 03301		128 Hall S	t Suite C		58 North State St			
	City/State/ Zip >			Concord NH 03301			Concord NH 03301			
	Phone(s) >			603-224-7446			603-856-8441			
	E-mail >	iennifer@mc	nifer@mcnich.com josh.advantagesigns@gma			s@amail.c	om ier	nnifer@mcnic	 ch.com	
		,					,			
4)	Property Information: CVP		CVP		32	ft		79.6	ft	
			Zone	Buil	lding Frontag	je	l	Lot Frontage		
5)				lew □Relo	cation &	X Replacen	nent			
	Type of Sign:	□Freestanding □Monument								
		□Wall	□Projecting	□Window	□Awning	□Roof	□Marqu	ee 🗆 Markei	r	
5)	Materials to be u	sed:	, ,	Posts, alumi	_		•			
				posts to gro			ket to sian			
7)				3.875' ft x 2.98' ft			14.70			
Ť				ngth Height			Total			
8)	Height Overall:	Ground to	bottom of sign	2.83 ft		Ground to	top of sign	6.02 ft		
	Height Overall: Ground to bottom of sign 2.83 ft Ground to top of sign 6.02 ft Internally illuminated signs are NOT permitted in CV								n CVP	
9)	Illumination:	☐ None	□ External	□ Internal	111011101	•	ny Residentic		, x	
0)	Does sign projec	t over public p	roperty or sidewe	alk?	M No	□ Yes* >	*	ft	in	
[1]	, J ,	of sign from o	any curb fo	ices	5'					
	: Any applicant for a permit			•	•			trator, a certificate of in	nsurance	
dem	nilying the City of Concord a	egainst any form of liabi	lity in a minimum amount	as specified by the F	nance Director.	No permit shall	be issued prior to	the receipt of said certi	ilicat e	
	should lapse or be cancelle		•							
12)	Does the sign red	quire Design Re	view?	X •Yes	□ No	Historic Di	strict Reviev	w? □ Yes □ No		
	*Design review is required per Article 28-6-9.f, if any of the following apply:									

- I. The sign is to be located in a Performance (P) District
 - II. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d.1
 - III. The sign area is greater than the maximum in Column 1 of Table 28-6-9.a
 - IV. The sign is the second or third freestanding sign on a lot.

